
Rank Rider Horse Level Points

1 Mary Pearson Spielrencio Prelim 117

2 Lesley Mcnaughton Wells Roandale Saxon Prelim 100

3 Louise Doherty Playing it Cooley Prelim 83

4 Rebecca Chalmers Sovereign of Forglen Prelim 63

5 Jenni Francis DRB Thistledu Nicely Prelim 61

6 Jen Cassidy Hillside Jim Prelim 59

7 Stephanie Lynch Journeys Atlas Prelim 56

8 Imogen Casely Parvadean Estelle Prelim 45

9 Laura Cull Hooker Annasach Glad Company Prelim 44

10 Sarah Oakden Killaneen George Prelim 39

Karen Scott Dylasau Tomos Wyn Prelim 38

Shona Leckie Lyrical Dancer Prelim 34

Alex Cocking Dunraven Gin Fizz Prelim 33

Chloe Balfour Westernewlands Jersey Prelim 33

Young Horse Trophy

Veteran Horse Trophy

Silverbarton Trophy Imogen Casely & Parvadean Estelle

Awards Winners 
Mary Pearson & Spielrencio

Imogen Casely & Parvadean Estelle

Mary Pearson & Spielrencio

Rebecca Chalmers & MISS SCHUFRO

Senior Points Winner Trophy

Junior Points Winner Trophy



Sarah Mclean Achillies FS (batman) Prelim 31

Melanie Mcintosh Maisie XCI Prelim 23

Samantha Richmond Charm Prelim 23

Sheila Rodgers Hotshot III Prelim 23

Caireen Miller Legro Van de Gathe Prelim 21

Dawn Purchase VULCANUS Prelim 21

Joan Lauder LAMBRIGG DAMARIO Prelim 20

Alex Cocking Bandirran Gibbs Prelim 19

Jacquie Edwards URIEN H Prelim 19

Diana Tracey Jemoon Tambourine Man Prelim 17

Carol Ross Casablanca VI Prelim 16

Donna Mclaren Balmore Prelim 16

Rachael Bell NEWTOWN PADDY Prelim 16

Karen Dewar KIANCA Prelim 12

Alex Cocking Flagmount blue diamond Prelim 9

Itske Hooftman JuJu Bee Prelim 7

Rebecca Fraser Cierania Prelim 7

Jen Cassidy Meikle Reddford Prelim 6

Rebecca Chalmers Balhagarty Utterly Angus Prelim 5

Catriona Armstrong LOCKINGE CELANDINE Prelim 4

Emily Watson Raemoir Broadway Baby Prelim 4

Rank Rider Horse Level Points

1 Karen Dewar KIANCA Novice 76

2 Imogen Casely Parvadean Estelle Novice 66

3 Sarah Oakden Killaneen George Novice 62

4 Stephanie Lynch Journeys Atlas Novice 58

5 Jen Cassidy Hillside Jim Novice 57

6 Millie Jones OAKPORT NEWTOWN Novice 56

7 Carole Wright CHOCOLATE MAGNUM Novice 55

8 Hannah Bryant MENAI EUROS Novice 49

9 Sarah Mclean Achillies FS (batman) Novice 47

10 Jade Paterson Harrys Hunter Novice 42



Katy Brunton Thacka Jimmy GBR Novice 37

Jade Paterson EdenStar Novice 33

Lynne Samuel Aero Magic Novice 29

Marny Mcormack Slemish Cavalier’s Young Joy Novice 28

Mary Pearson Spielrencio Novice 28

Louise Doherty Playing it Cooley Novice 26

Donna Mclaren Balmore Novice 25

Wendy Wilkinson LISNAKILL LOTTIE Novice 24

Rebecca Chalmers Balhagarty Utterly Angus Novice 23

Samantha Richmond Charm Novice 23

Shona Leckie Lyrical Dancer Novice 22

Chloe Balfour Westernewlands Jersey Novice 21

Neve Watson OPPOSITION ECLIPSE Novice 21

Rebecca Chalmers Sovereign of Forglen Novice 21

Joanne Ivimey Al Bucefalo Novice 20

Mia Findlay Eve Endeavour Novice 15

Catriona Armstrong LOCKINGE CELANDINE Novice 12

Shona Leckie JACK SPARROW I Novice 12

Emily Watson Raemoir Broadway Baby Novice 11

Claire Scott Chiefs Quest Novice 9

Diana Tracey Jemoon Tambourine Man Novice 9

Laura Cull Hooker Annasach Glad Company Novice 9

Jennifer Jennings T. S. LOOKING FOR ATLANTIS Novice 8

Karen Scott Dylasau Tomos Wyn Novice 6

Alex Cocking Flagmount blue diamond Novice 4

Caireen Miller Legro Van de Gathe Novice 3

Carol Ross Casablanca VI Novice 3

Jade Paterson KINGSMEADOW HOUSE MAGIC MIX Novice 3

Jenni Francis DRB Thistledu Nicely Novice 3

Sarah Johnsen Private Detective Novice 3

Sheila Rodgers Hotshot III Novice 2

Alexa Ekin KILCORBAN BLUE BRIGADE Novice 1

Mia Findlay Bellindene Hugo Novice 1



Rank Rider Horse Level Points

1 Elizabeth Rose SALLANDTS STATION MASTER Elementary 59

2 Karen Dewar KIANCA Elementary 56

3 Carole Wright CHOCOLATE MAGNUM Elementary 52

4 Elizabeth Grimwood BALHAGARTY ROYAL DHU Elementary 50

5 Karen Dewar HALF MOON DI VINCI Elementary 49

6 Millie Jones Oakport Newtown Elementary 47

7 Sarah Oakden KERRISHILL ZEUS Elementary 43

8 Emily Watson Raemoir Broadway Baby Elementary 39

9 Wendy Wilkinson LISNAKILL LOTTIE Elementary 35

10 Rebecca Chalmers MISS SCHUFRO Elementary 32

Claire Scott LORD GRANITE Elementary 31

Gemma Sellar BONDI SC Elementary 28

Joanne Ivimey Sandrovski Elementary 26

Catriona Armstrong LOCKINGE CELANDINE Elementary 25

Stephanie Lynch Journeys Atlas Elementary 23

Joanne Ivimey Al Bucefalo Elementary 22

Shona Leckie JACK SPARROW I Elementary 22

Katy Brunton Thacka Jimmy GBR Elementary 21

Imogen Casely Parvadean Estelle Elementary 20

Marny Mcormack Slemish Cavalier’s Young Joy Elementary 17

Alex Cocking Flagmount blue diamond Elementary 16

Lindsey Rigby BALLY DUNKELD Elementary 15

Catriona Shedden GAMIO Elementary 14

Jade Paterson Harrys Hunter Elementary 13

Jennifer Jennings T. S. LOOKING FOR ATLANTIS Elementary 13

Sarah Mclean Achillies FS (batman) Elementary 13

Sarah Oakden Killaneen George Elementary 13

Shona Leckie Lyrical Dancer Elementary 13

Kathy Lawson FOOLS GOLD V Elementary 9

Gillian Brown GORUCHEL PETER PAN Elementary 8

Jade Paterson KINGSMEADOW HOUSE MAGIC MIX Elementary 6



Sarah Oakden SPLASH AND DASH Elementary 6

Hannah Bryant MENAI EUROS Elementary 5

Gail Walkingshaw CRAIGMANCIE SYMPHONY Elementary 4

Lesley Mcnaughton Wells LEESHILL LORD Elementary 3

Rebecca Chalmers Balhagarty Utterly Angus Elementary 3

Alexa Ekin KILCORBAN BLUE BRIGADE Elementary 2

Evelyn Orr ROSSIES STAR Elementary 2

Sarah Johnsen Private Detective Elementary 2

Rank Rider Horse Level Points

1 Gillian Brown GORUCHEL PETER PAN Medium 66

2 Sarah Oakden KERRISHILL ZEUS Medium 65

3 Joanne Ivimey Sandrovski Medium 45

4 Linda Faulks KNOCKNACREE BENTLEY Medium 29

5 Sarah Oakden SPLASH AND DASH Medium 23

6 Sarah Johnsen Private Detective Medium 22

7 Elizabeth Rose SALLANDTS STATION MASTER Medium 22

8 Catriona Shedden GAMIO Medium 20

9 Lesley Mcnaughton Wells LEESHILL LORD Medium 18

10 Shona Leckie JACK SPARROW I Medium 17

Evelyn Orr ROSSIES STAR Medium 12

Gail Walkingshaw CRAIGMANCIE SYMPHONY Medium 12

Karen Dewar HALF MOON DI VINCI Medium 12

Jade Paterson KINGSMEADOW HOUSE MAGIC MIX Medium 11

Carole Wright CHOCOLATE MAGNUM Medium 7

Claire Scott LORD GRANITE Medium 7

Elizabeth Grimwood BALHAGARTY ROYAL DHU Medium 7

Rebecca Chalmers MISS SCHUFRO Medium 3

Sarah Mclean Achillies FS (batman) Medium 3

Lindsey Rigby BALLY DUNKELD Medium 1

Rank Rider Horse Level Points

1 Linda Faulks KNOCKNACREE BENTLEY Advanced 38



2 Gillian Brown GORUCHEL PETER PAN Advanced 27

3 Jade Paterson KINGSMEADOW HOUSE MAGIC MIX Advanced 18

4 Joanne Ivimey PYTHAGORAS Advanced 14

5 Sarah Oakden KERRISHILL ZEUS Advanced 9

6 Gillian Brown BOULABEHA FOXY LADY Advanced 3

7 Gillian Parker ZAPHIRA Advanced 3

8 Joan Lauder UDOLIN Advanced 1


